81 |Jj milner Barney Junior 1:57
82 | Beatrice Trevanion Whistle Junior 2:20
83 | Edison Williams Breeze Junior

84 |Helena Trevanion Little May Junior 1:46
85 |Thea Denson Skyfall Skylar Junior

87 |Jj milner Cupcake Junior 1:54
86 | Debbie Round Rooster Senior 2:18
88 |Lesley bennett Indie Senior 1:54

Jj milner

Cupcake

Junior

1.47

105

Paddy Murfitt

Mary Moo

Junior

3:57

Lily-Dee Harvey

Virtualise

Junior

4/20

Jane Hartshorne

Marty

Senior

0/0




Molly stretton

Tigger

Senior

W/D

106 | Verity Trevanion Kiss me Kate Junior 0/4 1:19 1
107 |Chez Amanda couzens-davies | Senior 0/0 1:38 2
108 |Edward Davies-Simpson | Scallywag Senior 0/4 1:23 3
109 |Fill Rawlings Buddy Senior 8/8 1:32 5
110 |Fiona Heath Dolly the Unicorn Senior 4/4 1:35 4
111 |Jessica clarke Galway Guiness Senior 0/0 1:22 1
120 |Lois Gregory Chelsea Junior N/S
122 |Verity Trevanion Kiss me kate Junior 0/20 2:50 0 20 2
105 |Paddy Murfitt Auntie Nellie Junior 4/0 2.52 2 6 1
108 |Edward Davies-Simpson | Scallywag Senior 4/E

123 | Alisha Barnett Shamrock Senior 4/0 2:51 1 5 1
124 |David Richardson Billy Senior 4/20 3:05 15 39 6
125 |Jess Ree Grey Senior 0/20 3:01 11 31 4




126 |Amy Wheeler Osbourn Rob Roy Senior 0/20 2:56 6 26 3
127 |Samantha Langley Archie Senior 0/0 2:35 15 15 2
128 |Vickie Cooper-Samios Rosie Senior 8/20 2:43 7 35 5
129 |Libby Morton Stuart’s fancy Senior 0/0 4:01 71 71
130 | Ellen Williams Hartpury Rockstar Senior 4/20 3:30 40 64

141 |Caitlin Pemberton National Velvet Junior 0/0 2:56 16 16 3
142 |Kate Bowyer Conker Junior 4/0 3:14 34 38 5
143 | Olivia Trevanion Evie Junior 4/20 2:30 10 34 4
164 | Amy Adcock Blaze Junior 8/0 2:36 4 12 2
105 | Paddy Murfitt Auntie Nellie Junior 4/0 2:35

140 |Lauren Gregory Jackson Senior N/S
144 | AIMEE BLACKMORE Avalanche Senior 4/0 2:51 11 15

145 | Carla Taylor Woodbank Pioneer Senior 0/E 4:35

146 | Claire Davies Twinkle Senior 4/20 2:54 14 38

147 Deanna Bennett Ruby Senior 8/0 2:41 1 9 3
148 | Emily Brown Chorleys Design Senior N/S
149 |Evie Johnson Astro Boy Senior 0/E 4:00

150 |Georgia Gilliver Hayward’s Harvey Moon | Senior 0/0 2:26 14 14

151 |Helen Doliszny;j Bold Connor Senior 12/0 2:13 27 39




152 |Jessica Grainger Stars Joy Senior 0/20 3:16 36 56

153 |joanne green Marley Senior 0/20 2:35 5 25

154 | Karen Davies Sisulu Senior 4/0 3:14 34 38

155 |Karen Gollins Ronnie Senior EOC/0 2:44

156 |Mollie Hudson Black Jack Senior wW/D
157 |Mollie-mae Hudson Limited Edition Senior 0/0 2:34 6 6 2
158 |Ruth Crowhurst Molly Senior 4/0 2:48 8 12 5
159 |Sarah Zoe Senior 0/0 2:34 6 6 1
160 |Sophie Cutler Carrie Senior 0/E

161 |Tina Parrott Jacob Senior 0/0 2:49 9 9 4
162 |Lisa Goodwin Katinka Senior 0/0 2:27 13 13 6
163 |Hannah Bailey Tiloak Newton Senior N/S
172 |Lilly Caulkin Brezzie Junior 4/0 2:23 7 11 1
171 |Caitlin Pemberton National Velvet Junior 0/0 3:55 85 85 2
186 |Lilly Caulkin Everest Junior 0/E 4:12

170 |Beth Masin Miss Moo Junior N/S
189 |Shannon Mills Jago Senior 4/0 2:34 4 8 1
173 | Alexandra Newcombe Ettienne Senior 4/0 2:24:25 6 10* 2
175 |Corriene Cloughroe Katie Senior 0/0 2:40 10 10 3




182
180
177
187
184
188

185

183
181
178
174
176
179

Megan Farrington
Katie Heathcote
Georgia Gilliver
Alexandra Newcombe
Rachel Morris

Rebecca Riley
Rachel Talbot

Natasha Coleman
Kelly short

Karen Veitch
Ashleigh

Diane Hargrove

Katie Clowes

Connor

Disco Diva

Hayward’s Harvey Moon
Epona

Dan

Rusty
Bob

Clynebank Carwen
Finlows balotelli
Altimo

Barney

Lady vicky

April fool

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

0/0
8/0
0/20
4/20
0/20
4/20

8/20

4/80
4/60
4/R

2:44
2:40
2:47
2:48
2:58
3:07
3:33
2:48
3:26

14
10
17
18
28
37

63

18
56

14
18
37
42
48
61

91

102
120

W/D
W/D
W/D



